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Container List for the Outcasts Records, 1984-1998  

(#2003-36) 
 

Carton 1: 

Administration 

Statement of Purpose and Structure, 1987-1992 

Operations and Policies, 1987-1992 

Election Procedures: 1989 

Board (Executive Committee) Procedures, 1991 

Forms and Information about Outcasts 

Liability Waiver 

Logo and Letterhead  

Steering Committee: Rules of Order 

Steering Committee: Agendas 

Steering Committee: Minutes 

1986-1987 

1988-1989 

1990-1991 

1992-1993 

1994-1995 

1996-1997 

Steering Committee: Notes from Gayle Rubin 

Financial Statements, 1987-1999 

Survey on Preferred Meeting Time and Place, 1988 

Surveys: other 

 

Correspondence 

General Correspondence 

1984-1985 

1986 

1987 

1988 

1989 

1990 

1991 

1992 

1993-1994 
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1995-1996  

1997-1998 

 

Exchange Agreement with Leather and Lace, 1991 and LSM, 1994 

Appreciation Letters and Awards 

Dissolution of Outcasts, 1997 

End of Outcasts, Inauguration of Exiles 1997 

 

Membership 

Notes and Counts 

Promotion 

Orientation 

Safety Guidelines 

 

Inquiries & Orientation Requests 

1986 

1987 

1988 (2 folders) 

1989 (2 folders) 

1990 (2 folders) 

1991 

1992 

1993 

1994 

1995 

1996 

Undated 

 

Lists of Women Invited to Orientation--RESTRICTED 

1986-1989--RESTRICTED 

1990-1993--RESTRICTED 

1994-1995--RESTRICTED 

1996-1997--RESTRICTED 

Door lists, 1992-1994--RESTRICTED 

 

Membership Lists--RESTRICTED 

1985-1991--RESTRICTED 

1992--RESTRICTED 

1993--RESTRICTED 

1994--RESTRICTED 
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Carton 2: 

Membership Lists--RESTRICTED 
1995--RESTRICTED 

1996--RESTRICTED 

1997--RESTRICTED 

Undated--RESTRICTED 

Monthly Totals, 1992-1996 

 

Outcasts Events 

LG Freedom Day Parade, 1988-89 

Flogathon, 1990 

Butch Fashion Show, 1990 

Cable Car Award Nominations, 1990-1992 

Dyke Daddy Contest, 1991 

Panracial Outcasts, 1993 

Other Outcasts Events 

 

Other Events 

Safe Sane Consensual Adults (SSCA) Conference, 1988 

National Lesbian Conference (Atlanta), 1991 

Powersurge, 1992, 1996 

GMSMA Leather Weekend, 11/93 

Safe Sane Consensual (March on Washington ‘93) 3 issues, 9/91-12/92 

LSM Roundup (Living Sober), 1993 

International Fetish Celebration in New York City, 6/94 (Stonewall 25) 

National Sexuality Symposium, 6/94 

 

Issues  

International Ms Leather Conflict, 1986-87 

Bond Obscenity Case, 1987 

West Coast Women’s Music Festival, 1988 

Michigan Women’s Music Festival, 1988 

Michigan Women’s Music Festival, 1989  

Michigan Women’s Music Festival, 1989 (Victoria Baker’s file) 

Michigan Women’s Music Festival, 1990 

East Coast Women’s Music Festival, 1990 

Gulf Coast Women’s Music Festival, 1990 

Southern Women’s Music Festival, 1990 

Pagoda - Temple of Love (St Augustine FL), 1990 

Human Rights Campaign Fund Honors Barbara Price & Lisa Vogel, 1990 
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Arrests of SM Practitioners in England, 1990 (Spanner) 

Trades Club Melee in Leeds England, 1991 

Thunderhead Raid in Boston, 1991 

 

Newsletter 

Newsletter (Lunatic Fringe) 

1984 

1985 

1986 

1987 

1988 

1989 

1990 

1991 

1992 

1993 

1994 

1995 

1996 

1997 

Articles on Programs “Anal Paradise of Roses” (1/15/93), and Outline of Incomplete Article 

(3/93) by Black Katt 

Publishing Hints from Sora 

Correspondence 

Announcements 

Art and Photo Exhibitions 

Book Promotions 

 

Other Organizations 

Alameda County Leather Corps 

American Leathermen 

Arizona Power Exchange 

Avatar (Los Angeles) 

Barbary Coasters MC 

Bizarre Fleas/SM Community Exchange 

Bound and Determined (Hadley, MA) 

Briar Rose (Westerville, Ohio) 

Colorado Outdoor Leather Dykes (Denver) 

Committee to Preserve Our Sexual and Civil Liberties 

Eulenspiegel Society (New York) 
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Eulenspiegel Society Newsletter 

Gay Male SM Activists (GMSMA), New York 

Newslink (GMSMA) 

GMSMA 10
th

 Anniversary Celebration, 1991 

Gender in Formation (Boston) 

Grassroots Coalition 

International Ms Leather, 1988-1992 

Kinky Couples (Seattle) 

Knights of Leather (Minneapolis) 

Knights of Malta (Fresno), 1990 

Leather & Lace (Los Angeles), Chain Letter 

Leather Masters (San Jose) 

Leather/Fetish Community Outreach Project 

Leatherfest (San Diego), 1990-1996 

Leathermasters (Los Angeles) 

Leatherwoman Productions (Portland) 

Lesbian Sex Mafia (New York) 

Lesbian Sex Mafia Date Book 

Links, 1989-92 (scattered issues) 

National Leather Association (NLA) 

Correspondence to Outcasts 

Chainlink, 12/93-6/95 

Other NLA Newsletters: Spreadsheet, Inquisitor, Quarter Link, First Link, Link 

Minutes from National Council Meeting, 5/92 

Living in Leather III (10/88) 

Living in Leather II, IV-VII 

Other NLA Events, 1987-1995 

New Alexandria Library (Northampton, MA) 

Orgasm (Portland) 

Up and Coming with Orgasm 

Outer Limits (Seattle) 

Outer Limits Newsletter 

 

Oversize Ephemera 

 

Box 1:  
Panthers (Atlanta) 

Pervert Scouts, 1994 

QSM Calendar 

Romantasy 
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Sexworks (Carol & Robert) 

Shelix (Northampton, MA) 

Shelix Newsletter 

Sisters of the Rose (Atlanta) 

Society of Janus 

Growing Pains 

South Bay Leather Uniform Group (San Jose) 

South Bay Leather Uniform Group Newsletter 

Trestle Bar (Dallas) 

Urania (Somerville, MA) 

Venus Infers 

Wasatch Leathermen Motorcycle Club  (Salt Lake City) 

Other Businesses 

Other Organizations 

Mailing Lists of Other Organizations 

 

Miscellaneous Periodicals and Essays 

“Lesbian Sexuality: Issues & Developing Theory” by Margaret Nichols  (no date or 

source) 

 Pat Califia’s Draft Testimony about the Little Sisters Bookstore Censorship Case 

 Prometheus 

 Sandmutopia Guardian 

 

GLBTHS Banners Box B-2 (oversize):  

Canvas banner and painted in black is the Outcast logo and "Outcasts Women Positively SM" - 

112" (w) x 6" (h). There are a few small tears in the banner. 
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